SMASH BURGER

two 4oz patties, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
red onions, and mayo

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $13.00

two 4oz patties, Swiss cheese, mushrooms, greens, special sauce

JR SMASH/JR MUSHROOM BURGER $10.50

same burgers just smaller! One 40z patty

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Nashville-Style spice, lettuce, pickles, and mayo

VEGGIE SANDWICH $12.50

zucchini, red onion, mushrooms, red pepper aioli, swiss cheese

LOADED HOT DOG $8.50

dill pickles, caramelized onions, secret sauce

BREAKFAST SANDWICH - until 1:00pm $10.50

egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, bagel

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE — until 1:00pm $5.00
- add cucumber or tomato S2.00

$13.00

$13.00

ICE CREAM CONES

Vanilla — Chocolate- Twist

POPSICLES
Cyclones, Sponge Bob, Minions

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla — Chocolate — Strawberry

$3.75/54.75

$3.25

$7.75

TAKEOUT ONLY
TAXES INCLUDED IN ALL PRICES

KIDS CHEESEBURGER plain

KIDS HOT DOG plain

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES
POUTINE curly fries, beef gravy, cheese curds
CURLY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS $7.00
POTATO CHIPS $2.25

Original, BBQ, Ketchup, Sour Cream & Onion, Salt & Vinegar

$8.00
$6.00
$11.00
$10.00
§5.75
$7.00

BOTTLED WATER
BOTTLED DRINKS

Ice tea, Root-Beer, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-Up, Dr. Pepper
Cream Soda, Orange Crush, Cream Soda, Ginger Ale

BOTTLED JUICE Apple or Orange

$3.50
$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

COFFEE / TEA

Orange Pekoe, Earl Grey, Chai, Peppermint, Green, Chamomile

ICED COFFEE
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

$5.50
$5.50
$3.50




