

TAKEOUT ONLY TAXES INCLUDED IN ALL PRICES

SMASH BURGER	\$13.00	KIDS CHEESEBURGER plain	\$8.00
two 4oz patties, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, red onions, and mayo		KIDS HOT DOG plain	\$6.00
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.00	CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES	\$11.00
two 4oz patties, Swiss cheese, mushrooms, greens, special sauce		POUTINE curly fries, beef gravy, cheese curds	\$10.00
JR SMASH/JR MUSHROOM BURGER	\$10.50	CURLY FRIES	\$5.75
same burgers just smaller! One 4oz patty	ć12.00	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.00
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Nashville-Style spice, lettuce, pickles, and mayo	\$13.00	ONION RINGS	\$7.00
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$12.50	POTATO CHIPS	\$2.25
zucchini, red onion, mushrooms, red pepper aioli, swiss cheese		Original, BBQ, Ketchup, Sour Cream & Onion, Salt & Vinegar	
LOADED HOT DOG	\$8.50		
dill pickles, caramelized onions, secret sauce		BOTTLED WATER	\$3.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH - until 1:00pm	\$10.50	BOTTLED DRINKS	\$4.00
egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, bagel		Ice tea, Root-Beer, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-Up, Dr. Pepper	
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE — until 1:00pm \$5.00		Cream Soda, Orange Crush, Cream Soda, Ginger Ale	4
- add cucumber or tomato	\$2.00	BOTTLED JUICE Apple or Orange	\$4.00
ICE CREAM CONES \$3.	75/\$4.75	COFFEE / TEA	\$3.00
Vanilla – Chocolate- Twist		Orange Pekoe, Earl Grey, Chai, Peppermint, Green, Cha	momile
POPSICLES	\$3.25	ICED COFFEE	\$5.50
Cyclones, Sponge Bob, Minions		LATTE / CAPPUCCINO	\$5.50
MILKSHAKES Vanilla – Chocolate – Strawberry	\$7.75	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.50